A W N R

00 N OO L1 A W N BB

Name
Drumm Kai
Geil} Sascha
Drumm Marc

Woschitz Ann-Kathrin

Name

Kettering Ralf
Neitsch Thilo

Umlauff Dietmar
Bachmann Uwe

Feick Michael
Trofimiak  Wlodek
Schuck Michael

Woschitz Peter

Standartpistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Herrenklasse

Verein

SV Niederalben 1
SC Rammelsbach 1
SV Niederalben 2

Einzel Herrenklasse

Verein MNr.

SV Niederalben 1 91
SC Rammelsbach 94
SV Niederalben 1 90
SV Niederalben 2 76

86
85
86
76

Einzel Herrenaltersklasse

Verein MNTr.

SC Rammelsbach 1 91
SC Rammelsbach 1 93
SV Ruthweiler 75
SV Niederalben 1 85
SV Henschtal 81
SC Rammelsbach 1 80
SV Niederalben 2 71
SV Niederalben 2 67

90
96
84
84
86
83
79
84

Einzelergebnisse

88
83
75
76

90
76
81
85
83
79
74
46

522
525
419

Serie

92
92
80
64

Serie

87
84
85
79
72
75
70
57

483
512
414

82
80
72
59

79
83
80
73
68
64
56
53

478
441
365

83
83
80
68

88
80
78
72
83
60
64
58

Ergebnis

1483
1478
1198

Ergebnis

522
517
483
419

Ergebnis

525
512
483
478
473
441
414
365



