

Standartpistole Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Herrenklasse

	Verein	Einzelergebnisse				Ergebnis	
1	SV Niederalben 1		522	483	478		1483
2	SC Rammelsbach 1		525	512	441		1478
3	SV Niederalben 2		419	414	365		1198

Einzel Herrenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie				Ergebnis		
1	Drumm Kai	SV Niederalben	1	91	86	88	92	82	83	522
2	Geiß Sascha	SC Rammelsbach		94	85	83	92	80	83	517
3	Drumm Marc	SV Niederalben	1	90	86	75	80	72	80	483
4	Woschitz Ann-Kathrin	SV Niederalben	2	76	76	76	64	59	68	419

Einzel Herrenaltersklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie				Ergebnis		
1	Kettering Ralf	SC Rammelsbach	1	91	90	90	87	79	88	525
2	Neitsch Thilo	SC Rammelsbach	1	93	96	76	84	83	80	512
3	Umlauff Dietmar	SV Ruthweiler		75	84	81	85	80	78	483
4	Bachmann Uwe	SV Niederalben	1	85	84	85	79	73	72	478
5	Feick Michael	SV Henschtal		81	86	83	72	68	83	473
6	Trofimiak Wlodek	SC Rammelsbach	1	80	83	79	75	64	60	441
7	Schuck Michael	SV Niederalben	2	71	79	74	70	56	64	414
8	Woschitz Peter	SV Niederalben	2	67	84	46	57	53	58	365